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Informace o studijních oborech 
	Studijní obor
	Forma studia
	Počet uchazečů
	Dostavilo se
	Přijato
	Body posledního přijatého

	Bakalářské studium

	Dentální hygienistka
	prezenční
	332
	289
	58
	62

	Fyzioterapie
	prezenční
	695
	567
	87
	65

	Nutriční terapeut
	prezenční
	384
	298
	69
	36

	Optometrie
	prezenční
	206
	174
	68
	32

	Ortooptika
	prezenční
	99
	89
	34
	29

	Porodní asistentka
	prezenční
	224
	184
	44
	55

	Radiologický asistent
	prezenční
	156
	135
	54
	29

	Všeobecná sestra
	prezenční
	313
	263
	47
	57

	Zdravotní laborant
	prezenční
	321
	270
	51
	38

	Zdravotnický záchranář
	prezenční
	240
	197
	38
	40

	Všeobecná sestra
	kombinovaná
	159
	96
	54
	41

	Zdravotní laborant
	kombinovaná
	116
	73
	37
	25

	Magisterské studium

	Všeobecné lékařství
	prezenční
	3710
	3162
	738
	70

	Zubní lékařství
	prezenční
	1405
	1215
	108
	85


přijímací zkoušku tvoří pouze oborové testy LF

